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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2012-12-07 - 16:10 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 26.02 474
2. Zając Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 26.13 468
3. Kurowski Szymon 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 26.29 460
4. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 26.35 457
5. Ośliźlok Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.49 450
6. Dębowski Szymon 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.61 443
7. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.81 434
8. Brauntsch Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 26.87 431
9. Błaszczyk Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.95 427

10. Bury Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.19 416
11. Zgórski Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 27.32 410
12. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 27.73 392
13. Jacek Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 27.88 386
14. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 28.18 373
15. Sikora Tomasz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 28.43 364
16. Nowakowski Damian 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 28.64 356
17. Kielewski Michał 98 Mosm Tychy 28.74 352
18. Klosowski Karol 98 Mosm Tychy 29.01 342
19. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 29.10 339
20. Długajczyk Wojciech 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.11 339
21. Szuła Bartłomiej 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.18 336
22. Siwy Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.33 331

Duda Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 29.33 331
24. Goniewicz Piotr 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.44 327
25. Jabłoński Dawid 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 29.50 325
26. Pawlas Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 29.84 314
27. Basior Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.05 308
28. Słowik Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.19 304
29. Pownuk Piotr 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 30.59 292
30. Pełka Maciej 98 Mosm Tychy 31.06 279
31. Bednarz Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 32.73 238
32. Szmid Amadeusz 98 Mosm Tychy 33.16 229
33. Horbal Daniel 98 Mosm Tychy 33.33 225

15 lat

1. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Zory 24.85 545
2. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 25.23 520
3. Famulok Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 25.27 518
4. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 25.73 491
5. Wadas Mateusz 97 SiKReT 26.51 449
6. Czech Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.80 434
7. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 26.97 426
8. Sawka Juliusz 97 Niezrzeszony 27.01 424
9. Juchno Szymon 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.08 421

10. Grotek Łukasz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 27.47 403
11. Szumlewicz Piotr 97 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 27.91 384
12. Stępiński Łukasz 97 UKS Salmo Zory 27.95 383

Skarwinkiewicz Wiktor 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 27.95 383
14. Walessa Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 28.12 376
15. Tide Krzysztof 97 UKS Salmo Zory 28.50 361
16. Klimczak Mateusz 97 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 28.63 356
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

17. Krysik Mateusz 97 SiKReT 29.05 341
18. Damski Dariusz 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 29.43 328
19. Podolski Tomasz 97 SiKReT 32.01 255
20. Skrzyński Maciej 97 SiKReT 32.57 242
21. Wawszczak Michał 97 SiKReT 33.40 224
22. Staniewski Bartłomiej 97 SiKReT 33.55 221

16 - 18 lat

1. Bugdol Rafał SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 24.10 597
2. Warwas Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.41 575
3. Puk Dariusz 95 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 24.46 571
4. Holona Marcin 94 RMKS Rybnik 24.86 544
5. Tabisz Paweł SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 24.93 539
6. Gajda Maciej 95 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 25.13 527
7. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.49 505
8. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 25.52 503
9. Andrejko Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 25.74 490

10. Kuczera Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 25.84 484
11. Chuchro Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 26.14 468
12. Płowiec Mateusz 95 SiKReT 26.23 463
13. Zaryczny Piotr 96 Mosm Tychy 26.36 456
14. Migatulski Kamil 94 RMKS Rybnik 26.85 432
15. Czech Dawid 95 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.17 417
16. Michałów Jakub 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 27.85 387
17. Ginda Tomasz 96 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 28.41 364
18. Krzak Szymon 94 SiKReT 28.91 346
19. Brysz Szymon 94 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 28.97 344
20. Wolan Maciej 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.32 331
21. Dwornik Szymon 96 SiKReT 30.19 304

Open

1. Wilk Robert 86 AZS AWF Katowice 23.35 657
2. Bugdol Rafał SR 95 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 24.10 597
3. Pióro Artur 91 AZS AWF Katowice 24.15 593
4. Kisiel Adrian 93 AZS AWF Katowice 24.20 590
5. Warwas Szymon 95 AZS AWF Katowice 24.41 575
6. Puk Dariusz 95 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 24.46 571
7. Samul Kamil 88 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 24.71 554
8. Furman Łukasz 93 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 24.79 549
9. Kolawa Remigiusz 97 UKS Salmo Zory 24.85 545

10. Holona Marcin 94 RMKS Rybnik 24.86 544
11. Kramorz Bartosz 93 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 24.91 541
12. Tabisz Paweł SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 24.93 539
13. Gajda Maciej 95 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 25.13 527
14. Chowaniec Łukasz 97 UKS "TRÓJKA"  Częstochowa 25.23 520
15. Famulok Bartosz 97 Muks Gilus Gilowice 25.27 518
16. Korzuch Mateusz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 25.49 505
17. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 25.52 503
18. Filek Bernard 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 25.73 491
19. Andrejko Szymon 96 KS. Górnik Radlin 25.74 490
20. Kuczera Grzegorz 94 RMKS Rybnik 25.84 484
21. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 26.02 474
22. Zając Mikołaj 98 Mosm Tychy 26.13 468
23. Chuchro Marek 95 RMKS Rybnik 26.14 468
24. Płowiec Mateusz 95 SiKReT 26.23 463
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

25. Kurowski Szymon 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 26.29 460
26. Chrapek Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 26.35 457
27. Zaryczny Piotr 96 Mosm Tychy 26.36 456
28. Ośliźlok Dawid 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.49 450
29. Wadas Mateusz 97 SiKReT 26.51 449
30. Dębowski Szymon 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 26.61 443
31. Czech Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.80 434
32. Jastrząbek Karol 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.81 434
33. Migatulski Kamil 94 RMKS Rybnik 26.85 432
34. Brauntsch Marek 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 26.87 431
35. Błaszczyk Michał SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.95 427
36. Gębal Jacek 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 26.97 426
37. Sawka Juliusz 97 Niezrzeszony 27.01 424
38. Juchno Szymon 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.08 421
39. Czech Dawid 95 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 27.17 417
40. Bury Kamil 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.19 416
41. Sawicki Bartosz 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 27.22 414
42. Zgórski Mikołaj 98 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 27.32 410
43. Grotek Łukasz 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 27.47 403
44. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 27.73 392
45. Michałów Jakub 96 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 27.85 387
46. Jacek Bartłomiej 98 Mosm Tychy 27.88 386
47. Szumlewicz Piotr 97 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 27.91 384
48. Stępiński Łukasz 97 UKS Salmo Zory 27.95 383

Skarwinkiewicz Wiktor 97 MOSiR Mysłowice 27.95 383
50. Walessa Dawid 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 28.12 376
51. Huzarewicz Maciej 98 KS Delfin Gliwice 28.18 373
52. Ginda Tomasz 96 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 28.41 364
53. Sikora Tomasz 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 28.43 364
54. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.48 362
55. Tide Krzysztof 97 UKS Salmo Zory 28.50 361
56. Klimczak Mateusz 97 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 28.63 356
57. Nowakowski Damian 98 MOSiR Mysłowice 28.64 356
58. Kielewski Michał 98 Mosm Tychy 28.74 352
59. Krzak Szymon 94 SiKReT 28.91 346
60. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.93 345
61. Brysz Szymon 94 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Śląski 28.97 344
62. Klosowski Karol 98 Mosm Tychy 29.01 342
63. Krysik Mateusz 97 SiKReT 29.05 341
64. Smolorz Jakub 98 Mosm Tychy 29.10 339
65. Długajczyk Wojciech 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.11 339
66. Szuła Bartłomiej 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.18 336
67. Wolan Maciej 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 29.32 331
68. Siwy Marcel 98 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 29.33 331

Duda Michał 98 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 29.33 331
70. Damski Dariusz 97 Ukp Ruda Ślaska 29.43 328
71. Goniewicz Piotr 98 KS. Górnik Radlin 29.44 327
72. Jabłoński Dawid 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 29.50 325
73. Pawlas Jakub 98 RMKS Rybnik 29.84 314
74. Basior Grzegorz SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 30.05 308
75. Słowik Piotr 98 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.19 304

Dwornik Szymon 96 SiKReT 30.19 304
77. Gładysz Krzysztof 92 AZS AWF Katowice 30.58 292
78. Pownuk Piotr 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 30.59 292
79. Pełka Maciej 98 Mosm Tychy 31.06 279
80. Podolski Tomasz 97 SiKReT 32.01 255
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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

81. Skrzyński Maciej 97 SiKReT 32.57 242
82. Bednarz Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 32.73 238
83. Szmid Amadeusz 98 Mosm Tychy 33.16 229
84. Horbal Daniel 98 Mosm Tychy 33.33 225
85. Wawszczak Michał 97 SiKReT 33.40 224
86. Staniewski Bartłomiej 97 SiKReT 33.55 221


